10/24/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$38.32

$365.11

$403.43

$403.43

Drawer

$81.71

$81.71

$81.71

$485.14

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($151.53) $0.00 29
($187.49) $0.00 78
($339.02) $0.00 107
($339.02) $0.00 107
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($74.54) $0.00 13
($74.54) $0.00 13
($74.54) $0.00 13
($413.56) 120

Handle Net Handle

$189.85 $189.85
$552.60 $552.60
$742.45 $742.45
$742.45 $742.45
Handle Net Handle

$156.25 $156.25
$156.25 $156.25
$156.25 $156.25
$898.70 $898.70

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



