## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

	/24		

## HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 405 VERZA	\$38.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.53)	<b><u>ORace</u></b> \$0.00	29	\$189.85	\$189.85	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$365.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$187.49)	\$0.00	78	\$552.60	\$552.60	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	l Number 1026	\$403.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$339.02)	\$0.00	107	\$742.45	\$742.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> I	HUDDLE	\$403.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$339.02)	\$0.00	107	\$742.45	\$742.45	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$81.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$74.54)	\$0.00	13	\$156.25	\$156.25	\$0.00	
:	Terminal Number 1028	\$81.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$74.54)	\$0.00	13	\$156.25	\$156.25	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	\$81.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$74.54)	\$0.00	13	\$156.25	\$156.25	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>'otals:</u>	\$485.14			(\$413.56)		120	\$898.70	\$898.70		